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IMIE

JAROSLAW
PAWEL
PAWEL
KRZYSZTOF

BARTLOMIEJ

KAROL
TOMASZ
StAWOMIR
MIKOLAJ
MACIEJ

KATARZYNA

WALDEMAR
SYLWIA
MARCIN
MIKOLAJ
DARIUSZ
ANDRZEJ

BARTLOMIEJ

PIOTR
ROBERT
MARIUSZ
MARCIN
WOJCIECH
TOMASZ
KAROL
MILOSZ
JOANNA
ANDRZEJ
ERIN

SAIF
MIROSLAW

NAZWISKO

BOTKIEWICZ
JAKUBCZYK
MOCZYNSKI
POGORZELSKI
ZGLINSKI
POSZALSKI
KRUK

PATYK
StOWINSKI
MARCZEWSKI
WOJCIESZAK
RYCHLICKI
SOKOL
OLSZEWSKI
SKRZECZYNA
KURP
MARCZEWSKI
KURP
KOLOSOWSKI
KWIECIEN
GAJEWSKI
TRYBEK
ZAJAC
MAJTYKA
NOWAK

FREJ
OLSZEWSKA
STANEK

O REGAN
ULLAH

NR.
START
521
509
525
542
504
536
506
508
529
516
511
510
523
519
503
502
515
524
535
538
527
520
528
522
541
501
534
530
539
540

KARCZMARCZYK 532

PLtEC KLUB

EE=XREZIFEZZEZEEEEIEEZEIEEIEREXREEEEEEEEERE K

STOKOWCZYKI TEAM

CZASEM BIEGAM
WKURW_TEAM TORUN
SKA

SCO BIEGA

DARO BIEGA
BLA BOGUSI

KUNGFU PANDA TEAM

DAWAJ KALACH TEAM

LOS TREPOS COMPANIEROS
LOS TREPOS COMPANIEROS
SZYBCY | WSCIEKLI

MYA MOVE YOUR ASS

DRAGON RUNNERS
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16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39
16:58:39

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:13
00:00:12
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:16
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:07
00:00:20
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:14
00:00:13
00:00:15
00:00:22
00:00:15
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:21

CZAS

02:14:51
02:14:53
02:24:59
02:27:14
02:28:03
02:37:45
02:39:16
02:46:26
02:46:28
02:48:10
02:48:58
02:50:01
02:52:52
02:56:10
03:05:21
03:06:31
03:07:55
03:10:16
03:12:32
03:15:46
03:16:48
03:17:46
03:20:16
03:20:23
03:29:36
03:32:56
03:44:51
03:52:27
DNF

DNF

DNF

CZAS
NETTO
02:14:51
02:14:52
02:24:59
02:27:11
02:28:03
02:37:37
02:39:09
02:46:12
02:46:15
02:48:02
02:48:50
02:49:56
02:52:35
02:56:01
03:05:12
03:06:20
03:07:47
03:09:55
03:12:14
03:15:28
03:16:25
03:17:31
03:20:03
03:20:07
03:29:14
03:32:41
03:44:33
03:52:08



